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Company First Last Score

Willson Davis Co Luke Allmand 96
Willson Davis Co Jefferey Williams 93
Tommy Johnson Tommy Johnson 91
Tommy Johnson Ike Corrigan 89
Marco Pools 1 Mark Marlowe 88

F Orange Crush Michelle Berry 87
Katy Jaskinia Wade Mayfiled 86
Willson Davis Co Tommy Allmand 85

Y Noah's Ark Self Storage Justin McGarity 85
Noah's Ark Self Storage David Parham 82
Charlie Black Aviation Steven Kocurek 81

Y Peter's Youth Team Ethan Sherman 80
Charlie Black Aviation Kevin Berry 78
Marco Pools 1 Kyle Marlowe 77
Katy Jaskinia Russel Jaskinia 77
Lame Ducks Jerome DeSalme 77
Marco Pools 1 Andrew Colace 76
Team Jester Seymour Battle 76

F Katy Jaskinia Katie Jaskinia 75
Documation Cord Dunham 74
Dave Burggraaf Brad Knolle 74

F Orange Crush Amanda Kocurek 74
Tommy Johnson Steven Johnson 73

F Katy Jaskinia Vanessa Mayfield 73
Documation Jordan Rohlmeier 73
Charlie Black Aviation Rick Kelley 73
Charlie Black Aviation Sean McGarity 73
Noah's Ark Self Storage John Edwards 73
Dave Burggraaf Tanner Montgomery 72
Documation Robby Brown 69
Team Jester Mike Zacho 69

F Orange Crush Katherine Dain 68
Lame Ducks Devin Cummings 68

Bracken Schools Individual



Willson Davis Co Chris Peters 67
Team Jester Creg Jester 67
Team Jester Stephen Rosen 67
Marco Pools 1 David Melli 66
Tommy Johnson Waylon Johnson 66

Y Dave Burggraaf Jack Burggraaf 64
Lame Ducks Grant Moore 59
Documation Dennis Rohlmeier 56
Dave Burggraaf Dave Burggraaf 55

Y Peter's Youth Team Caleb Mares 50
Y Peter's Youth Team Carson Peters 49
Y Peter's Youth Team Blake Peters 49

Lame Ducks Grady Reed 46
F Orange Crush Sue Gray 41

Y Noah's Ark Self Storage Cooper McGarity 40
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Company First Last Score

Willson Davis Co Chris Peters 67
Willson Davis Co Luke Allmand 96
Willson Davis Co Tommy Allmand 85
Willson Davis Co Jefferey Williams 93
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Tommy Johnson Tommy Johnson 91
Tommy Johnson Steven Johnson 73
Tommy Johnson Ike Corrigan 89
Tommy Johnson Waylon Johnson 66
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F Katy Jaskinia Katie Jaskinia 75

Katy Jaskinia Russel Jaskinia 77
F Katy Jaskinia Vanessa Mayfield 73

Katy Jaskinia Wade Mayfiled 86
311

Marco Pools 1 Mark Marlowe 88
Marco Pools 1 Andrew Colace 76
Marco Pools 1 Kyle Marlowe 77
Marco Pools 1 David Melli 66
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Charlie Black Aviation Kevin Berry 78
Charlie Black Aviation Steven Kocurek 81
Charlie Black Aviation Rick Kelley 73
Charlie Black Aviation Sean McGarity 73

305
Noah's Ark Self Storage David Parham 82

Y Noah's Ark Self Storage Justin McGarity 85
Y Noah's Ark Self Storage Cooper McGarity 40

Noah's Ark Self Storage John Edwards 73
280

Bracken Schools Teams



Team Jester Creg Jester 67
Team Jester Seymour Battle 76
Team Jester Mike Zacho 69
Team Jester Stephen Rosen 67
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Documation Robby Brown 69
Documation Dennis Rohlmeier 56
Documation Jordan Rohlmeier 73
Documation Cord Dunham 74

272
F Orange Crush Michelle Berry 87
F Orange Crush Amanda Kocurek 74
F Orange Crush Katherine Dain 68
F Orange Crush Sue Gray 41
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Dave Burggraaf Dave Burggraaf 55
Dave Burggraaf Tanner Montgomery 72

Y Dave Burggraaf Jack Burggraaf 64
Dave Burggraaf Brad Knolle 74

265
Lame Ducks Grant Moore 59
Lame Ducks Grady Reed 46
Lame Ducks Devin Cummings 68
Lame Ducks Jerome DeSalme 77
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Y Peter's Youth Team Carson Peters 49
Y Peter's Youth Team Ethan Sherman 80
Y Peter's Youth Team Blake Peters 49
Y Peter's Youth Team Caleb Mares 50

228



Company First Last Score

Orange Crush Michelle Berry 87

Company First Last Score

Noah's Ark Self Storage Justin McGarity 85

Company First Last Score

Willson Davis Co Luke Allmand 96

Company First Last Score

Noah's Ark Self Storage Cooper McGarity 40

Company First Last Score

Orange Crush Michelle Berry 87
Orange Crush Amanda Kocurek 74
Orange Crush Katherine Dain 68
Orange Crush Sue Gray 41
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Company First Last Score

Willson Davis Co Chris Peters 67
Willson Davis Co Luke Allmand 96
Willson Davis Co Tommy Allmand 85
Willson Davis Co Jefferey Williams 93

341

Bracken Schools Awards

Lady HOA

Youth HOA

Male HOA

Low Score

Lady Team

Male Team


